Monitorler

23

27

23

24

24

34

32

24

[? 23.

24

23.

27

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok Fiyat
10+ 82,95 USD
2 208,95

usb
10+ 283,50
usb
10+ 304,50
usb
10+ 388,50
usb
10+ 409,50
usb
5+ 420,00
usb
0 120,75
usb
0 157,50
usb
0 173,25
usb
0 183,75
usb
0 220,50
usb



23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS

Lenovo 0 220,50
60HZ usb
23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA Lenovo 0 231,00
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA usb
24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ Lenovo 0 241,50
HDMI usb
27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ Lenovo 0 252,00
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA usb
27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower 0 273,00
FLAT IPS usb
15.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUAT1WL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 273,00
USB-C usb
27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K Gamepower 0 288,75
CURVED usb
27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K Gamepower 0 383,25
FLAT IPS usb
= 14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB Lenovo 0 383,25
200} 1)

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Gamepower 0 782,25

usb



